
Classifica valida quale prima prova del Campionato Sociale 19S

1155
1095
1013
837
817
812
704
703
669
645
597
507
463
461
434
421
413
368
347
312
286
255
249
241
239
238
224
179
156
106
92
75

1155
1095
1013

837
817
812
704
7 P3
669
645
597
507
463
461
434
421
413
368
347
312
236
255
249
241
239
238
199
179
156
106
92
75

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

50
0
0
0
0
0

25
0
0
0
0
0

Fiat 508
Lancia Flavia
Fiat 1100 fam.
A R Giulietta s
Fiat 509
Triumph
Mercedes
Fiat 500 C
Fiat 1100
AR Giuletta S.
Jaguard E
MG b
Lancia Ardea
Fiat 500 C
A H Sprite
Cisitalia 202
BMW 2002 Tii
Audi Coupé
A R  SS
A H Sprite
Porsche 356
Innocenti Mini
Fiat 500 B
Fiat^ 508 CO.
Innocenti Mini
Mercedes 190
lancia Appia
AR Giulietta
Abarth 595
Fiat 508
AR Giulia GT
Fiat 124 Abarth

Cehovin
Pizziga
Ambroset
Terpini
Morpurgo
Samer
Leghissa
Scatigna
Meriggioli
Laganis
Picconi
Sagues

Turchi
Frontino
Bon

Pugliese M.
Berdon
Bidussi
Rinaldi
Mininel
Bartole
Rodda
Cuttini
Pugliese F.
Milcovich
Costa
Razza

Martinelli
Giovannini
Marchi
Frodam
Zohil

32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Trieste 5 maggio 1996
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